LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC CEINTURES NOIRES VET J/S

25.11.2018
Epreuves
2éme dan -
v/ (+20pts) HAUDRECHY MAELLE (74, AURA) ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO
v/ (+opts) SEIGLE VATTE SAMANTHA (74, AURA) JC LA MANDALLAZ
+opts) TRINCAZ-LOUET PAULINE (74, AURA) CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX
3éme dan v
v/ (+10pts) ANTOINA GAIA (74, AURA) ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV
2éme dan -
v/ (+opts) BESNARD LUCAS (74, AURA) CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+20pts) BOTTOLLIER DEPOIS LOIC (74, AURA) MONT-BLANC JUDO
v/ (#10pts) CHARMOT THOMAS (74, AURA) JC LA MANDALLAZ
v/ (+opts) GRADEL JEREMY (74, AURA) JC DU FAUCIGNY (CLUSES)
v/ (+30pts) GUILLEMAIN TOM (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB CRAN GEVRIER
v/ (+0pts) MARQUES RUI (74, AURA) MONT-BLANC JUDO
v/ (+s0pts) PELLET JULIEN (74, AURA) J C D ANNEMASSE
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(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

POIRIER FRANCK (74, AURA)
TOUBIA ANTOINE (74, AURA)

VIAUD FREDERIC (74, AURA)

3eme dan
BESNARD STEPHANE (74, AURA)
GIRARD STEPHANE (74, AURA)
GUILLEMAIN THIERRY (74, AURA)
LEIGNADIER LUDOVIC (74, AURA)

PREVOST THIERRY (74, AURA)

4eme dan
MAGNIN ROMAIN (74, AURA)
MAUCCI ERIC (74, AURA)

MAUREL MICHAEL (74, AURA)

JUDO-CLUB MARCELLAZ-ALBANAIS

JUDO CLUB CRAN GEVRIER

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB CRAN GEVRIER

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

MONT-BLANC JUDO

JC LA MANDALLAZ

ANNECY LE VIEUX JUDO



